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1 25D576901 BHABISHYA NIAL Archaeology & Museology 43 1 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 8500 3757

2 25D413497 BASUDEV SAHU Archaeology & Museology 42.33 2 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

3 25D579301 BALLAVA SABAR Archaeology & Museology 40.17 3 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

4 25D259289 ADARSHA BARIK Archaeology & Museology 40 4 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 8378 3879

5 25D084041 NITESH BANCHHOR Archaeology & Museology 39.17 5 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

6 25D557039 DUSMANTA SABAR Archaeology & Museology 39 6 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

7 25D375889 RASMITA BAG Archaeology & Museology 37.83 7 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

8 25D152491 CHUDAMANI BAG Archaeology & Museology 37.67 8 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

9 25D433165 CHULESWAR HIANL Archaeology & Museology 37.17 9 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

10 25D377219 SURENDRA MAJHI Archaeology & Museology 36.83 10 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

11 25D487587 KARAN NAG Archaeology & Museology 36.33 11 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

12 25D310117 DALI SATNAMI Archaeology & Museology 35 12 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

1 25D036177 LIZA SAHU Economics 62.6 1 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

2 25D099143 CHANDAN KUMAR BARIK Economics 60.8 2 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12257 8378 3879

3 25D222413 PADMINI SUNARI Economics 60 3 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 15321 -3172

4 25D431807 GHANASHYAM HIAL Economics 58.17 4 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

5 25D224705 SHIKHARANI BARIK Economics 57.83 5 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

6 25D585385 AYUSHMAN THAKUR Economics 57.67 6 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12257 8943 3314

7 25D242189 DHARANI SAHU Economics 55.5 7 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

8 25D095257 PUJA PUTEL Economics 51.33 8 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

9 25D211035 BEDIKA SAHU Economics 50.33 9 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

10 25D412995 ASHASINI HANS Economics 49.17 10 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

11 25D517803 SANJANA SAHU Economics 49 11 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

12 25D462983 KISHOR BAGARTY Economics 47.67 12 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

13 25D595391 AMIT CHHURA Economics 47.5 13 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

14 25D448163 SANJAYA DURIA Economics 46.17 14 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 6000 6149

15 25D175503 LOKESWAR BAG Economics 45.83 15 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

16 25D556153 NIHARIKA GAHIR Economics 44.33 16 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

17 25D097491 CHANDRIKA DANDASENA Economics 43.83 17 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 7734 4415

18 25D116911 BISWA BHUSAN BAG Economics 43.5 18 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

19 25D535589 NIKHIL TANDI Economics 43.17 19 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 12149 0

20 25D514347 KHEMRAJ NAIK Economics 43 20 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

21 25D586425 GOBIND CHANDRA SABAREconomics 41.83 21 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

22 25D119141 DIBAKARA MEHER Economics 41.83 22 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6500 5757

23 25D336117 PREM RAJ GAHIR Economics 41.17 23 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

24 25D446153 SUBHAM PRADHANI Economics 40.5 24 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

25 25D429055 MANASH RANJAN KAND Economics 40.5 25 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

26 25D265009 GIRISHA SABAR Economics 40 26 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 6380 5769

27 25D554077 NOHAR SAHU Economics 39.67 27 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

28 25D406909 SATYANANDA NAG Economics 39.5 28 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

29 25D084041 NITESH BANCHHOR Economics 39.17 29 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

30 25D563809 ARNNAPURNA NAIK Economics 38.17 30 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 11100 1049

31 25D064887 BHOJARAJ MEHER Economics 38 31 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6000 6257

32 25D232647 TAPAN KUMAR SABAR Economics 37.17 32 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

33 25D561417 UBIT KAIBARTA Economics 37.17 33 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

34 25D556311 BIPLAB KUMAR MAHARATHAEconomics 36.83 34 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

35 25D377219 SURENDRA MAJHI Economics 36.83 35 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

36 25D556729 LIPIKA BEHERA Economics 36.67 36 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

37 25D487587 KARAN NAG Economics 36.33 37 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

38 25D463739 SUBHAM BARIK Economics 36.17 38 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

39 25D507959 LOCHAN MAJHI Economics 35 39 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

40 25D310117 DALI SATNAMI Economics 35 40 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

41 25D582123 THIRAPRASAD SABAR Economics 35 41 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

42 25D314563 KUNAL SAHU Economics 35 42 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

43 25D432221 BABLU BAG Economics 35 43 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257
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1 25D156777 GITANJALI MAJHI Education 54.2 1 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

2 25D458237 UDDHAB BANCHHOR Education 53.5 2 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

3 25D144389 NABIN MAJHI Education 53.33 3 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

4 25D280699 SOUNDARJYA SABAR Education 53.17 4 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8784 3365

5 25D473829 THAMESWAR PARUA Education 52.67 5 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

6 25D450787 REENA SONWANI Education 52.5 6 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

7 25D535903 DEEPANJALI BEHERA Education 52.5 7 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

8 25D599931 NITESH KUMAR SA Education 52.5 8 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

9 25D322557 SABETREE NAIK Education 52.17 9 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

10 25D591593 CHITRAKALA JAGAT Education 51.83 10 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

11 25D113745 TARACHAND BHOI Education 51.5 11 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

12 25D211035 BEDIKA SAHU Education 50.33 12 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

13 25D532989 BHUMIKA MAJHI Education 50.33 13 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

14 25D082015 DEEPA SAHU Education 50 14 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 6000 6149

15 25D579703 TRINATH BEHERA Education 49.5 15 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

16 25D412995 ASHASINI HANS Education 49.17 16 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

17 25D009965 SANTOSH RANA Education 49 17 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 12257 0

18 25D438503 HARENDRA BANCHHOR Education 49 18 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

19 25D071415 DEBARAJ PUTEL Education 48.83 19 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 1471 10786

20 25D462983 KISHOR BAGARTY Education 47.67 20 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

21 25D595391 AMIT CHHURA Education 47.5 21 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

22 25D108681 SARANGA HANS Education 46.5 22 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

23 25D174555 ANITA MEHER Education 46.33 23 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

24 25D536073 SANJANA SUNA Education 45.67 24 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5990 6159

25 25D462213 WANDANA PANDEY Education 45.5 25 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

26 25D070449 SIDDHARTH THELA Education 45.33 26 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

27 25D486857 GOPINATH CHHATRIA Education 45.17 27 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

28 25D453755 DEEPAK RANA Education 45 28 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

29 25D160363 SURAJ MEHER Education 44.83 29 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

30 25D494071 RASIKA MAJHI Education 44.67 30 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

31 25D198243 MANTHAN MEHER Education 44.67 31 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 9000 3257

32 25D556153 NIHARIKA GAHIR Education 44.33 32 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

33 25D410113 MUKUNDA HANS Education 44.17 33 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

34 25D073163 NAMITA MEHER Education 43.83 34 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8904 3245

35 25D097491 CHANDRIKA DANDASENA Education 43.83 35 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 7734 4415

36 25D419205 TUNA SABAR Education 43.5 36 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

37 25D508297 KAMALA JAGAT Education 43.33 37 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

38 25D499701 HARISHCHANDRA BAG Education 43.17 38 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

39 25D511869 SASMITA MAJHI Education 43 39 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

40 25D484855 JOSHNA MAJHI Education 42.83 40 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

41 25D087897 RAHUL SAHU Education 42.33 41 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

42 25D035839 PREMASAGAR RANA Education 42.33 42 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 7500 4757

43 25D413497 BASUDEV SAHU Education 42.33 43 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

44 25D579345 BIBEKANAND SABAR Education 42 44 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 10600 1549

45 25D119141 DIBAKARA MEHER Education 41.83 45 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6500 5757

46 25D538185 HEMANTA MAJHI Education 41.33 46 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

47 25D487799 DOLI TANDI Education 41.17 47 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

48 25D290765 HEMANGINI MEHER Education 40.67 48 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

49 25D435889 HITESH CHHURA Education 40.67 49 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

50 25D131405 PARBATI RANA Education 40.67 50 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 7734 4415

51 25D265009 GIRISHA SABAR Education 40 51 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 6380 5769

52 25D554077 NOHAR SAHU Education 39.67 52 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

53 25D406909 SATYANANDA NAG Education 39.5 53 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

54 25D084041 NITESH BANCHHOR Education 39.17 54 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

55 25D557039 DUSMANTA SABAR Education 39 55 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149
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56 25D202859 PRITEE NAIK Education 39 56 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

57 25D329137 RAMITA HATI Education 38.83 57 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

58 25D088867 LABANI HANS Education 38.5 58 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

59 25D128199 PRADEEP MAHANAND Education 38.33 59 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

60 25D563809 ARNNAPURNA NAIK Education 38.17 60 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 11100 1049

61 25D552469 DEEPAK NIAL Education 38.17 61 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

62 25D064887 BHOJARAJ MEHER Education 38 62 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6000 6257

63 25D375889 RASMITA BAG Education 37.83 63 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

64 25D142685 SAMEER MAJHI Education 37.5 64 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

65 25D433165 CHULESWAR HIANL Education 37.17 65 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

66 25D556311 BIPLAB KUMAR MAHARATHAEducation 36.83 66 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

67 25D316383 KARAN SAHU Education 36.67 67 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

68 25D556729 LIPIKA BEHERA Education 36.67 68 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

69 25D487587 KARAN NAG Education 36.33 69 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

70 25D309701 KANAK MAJHI Education 35.33 70 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

71 25D098631 DILESWARI SABAR Education 35 71 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

72 25D006405 PURNA CHANDRA JURIA Education 35 72 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

73 25D524391 SUBASIS TANDI Education 35 73 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

74 25D582123 THIRAPRASAD SABAR Education 35 74 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

75 25D314563 KUNAL SAHU Education 35 75 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

76 25D037589 DAMBARUDHAR BHOI Education 35 76 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

77 25D547829 CHITTARANJAN BHOI Education 35 77 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

78 25D178157 PRAMOD MEHER Education 35 78 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

79 25D195643 RANJITA BAG Education 35 79 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

80 25D418491 BASANTA BEHERA Education 35 80 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

1 25D091949 JASMIN DURIA English 74.17 1 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

2 25D570491 SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA BEHERAEnglish 69 2 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 12350 -201

3 25D293495 SIDHANTA MAJHI English 66.17 3 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 11892 257

4 25D455079 MAHENOOR KHAN English 66 4 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

5 25D114659 BHABANA SAHU English 64.4 5 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 1318 10831

6 25D271211 DEBASHISH JAGAT English 64.17 6 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 6021 6128

7 25D236087 TAPASWINI MEHER English 64 7 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

8 25D437185 MONIKA PANDEY English 63.8 8 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 11633 516

9 25D266347 DEBA PRASAD NAIK English 63.6 9 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

10 25D019463 URMILA TANDI English 63.33 10 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

11 25D495627 DILIP NAIK English 59.8 11 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12149 1883 10266

12 25D516223 SONU PRADHANI English 58.83 12 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6132 6125

13 25D439599 ADYASHA DUBEY English 58.8 13 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

14 25D593745 HEMANGINI BAGH English 58.2 14 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 1318 10831

15 25D453615 BIBEK KUMAR BAG English 58 15 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

16 25D224705 SHIKHARANI BARIK English 57.83 16 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

17 25D585385 AYUSHMAN THAKUR English 57.67 17 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12257 8943 3314

18 25D145935 NIKHIL RANJAN SAGARIA English 57.4 18 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12257 1438 10819

19 25D167427 KARAN MEHER English 57 19 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12257 3000 9257

20 25D135435 ANSIKA SABAR English 55.8 20 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 14000 -1851

21 25D103607 SIMA RANI GHIBELA English 55.33 21 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

22 25D433625 SUSHREE PRASANTINI SUNANIEnglish 53.33 22 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

23 25D599931 NITESH KUMAR SA English 52.5 23 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

24 25D494583 ASMATI MAJHI English 45.17 24 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

25 25D097491 CHANDRIKA DANDASENA English 43.83 25 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 7734 4415

26 25D574033 BHOLASHANKAR MAJHI English 40.83 26 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

27 25D041535 GUNASAGAR DEEP English 40.5 27 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

28 25D084041 NITESH BANCHHOR English 39.17 28 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

29 25D552469 DEEPAK NIAL English 38.17 29 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

30 25D433165 CHULESWAR HIANL English 37.17 30 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149
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31 25D556311 BIPLAB KUMAR MAHARATHAEnglish 36.83 31 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

32 25D377219 SURENDRA MAJHI English 36.83 32 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

1 25D475573 SATYAM SAHU Hindi 51.67 1 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

2 25D211035 BEDIKA SAHU Hindi 50.33 2 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

3 25D412995 ASHASINI HANS Hindi 49.17 3 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

4 25D036009 BASUDEB MAJHI Hindi 46 4 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

5 25D287551 DROPADI HANS Hindi 45.83 5 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

6 25D097491 CHANDRIKA DANDASENA Hindi 43.83 6 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 7734 4415

7 25D430923 GOUTAM SABAR Hindi 42.5 7 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

8 25D487799 DOLI TANDI Hindi 41.17 8 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

9 25D476211 ROSHAN MALLICK Hindi 40.67 9 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

10 25D329137 RAMITA HATI Hindi 38.83 10 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

11 25D573229 DINESH KUMAR MAJHI Hindi 35 11 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

1 25D475771 PRIYANKA DHARUA History 68 1 Female NIOS, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

2 25D321409 SAROJ DEEP History 67.17 2 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 1390 10759

3 25D524143 UGESWAR NAIK History 66 3 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 9066 3083

4 25D114659 BHABANA SAHU History 64.4 4 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 1318 10831

5 25D340865 TIKESWAR BHOI History 61.67 5 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12257 14670 -2413

6 25D199229 PUJA PADHAN History 61.33 6 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

7 25D504909 MANDAKINI MAHANAND History 61 7 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

8 25D274473 PRIYANKA CHHATRIA History 58.67 8 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

9 25D593745 HEMANGINI BAGH History 58.2 9 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 1318 10831

10 25D224705 SHIKHARANI BARIK History 57.83 10 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

11 25D589937 SAINA BIHARI History 57.83 11 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

12 25D585385 AYUSHMAN THAKUR History 57.67 12 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12257 8943 3314

13 25D268095 KUMUDINI MAJHI History 56.67 13 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

14 25D447993 NITYANAND MAJHI History 55.17 14 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

15 25D432995 KISHOR DANDSENA History 55 15 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 8378 3879

16 25D446357 PURNAMI BEHERA History 54.83 16 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

17 25D280699 SOUNDARJYA SABAR History 53.17 17 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8784 3365

18 25D535903 DEEPANJALI BEHERA History 52.5 18 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

19 25D186101 PRADIP BAG History 52 19 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

20 25D113745 TARACHAND BHOI History 51.5 20 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

21 25D095257 PUJA PUTEL History 51.33 21 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

22 25D032437 CHANDAN KAR History 50.67 22 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 9012 3137

23 25D211035 BEDIKA SAHU History 50.33 23 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

24 25D212309 KHILESWARI SATNAMI History 50 24 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8460 3689

25 25D445041 SAINI RANA History 49.5 25 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

26 25D579703 TRINATH BEHERA History 49.5 26 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

27 25D486301 SINA SAHU History 49.33 27 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

28 25D405787 DILESWARI BHOI History 49.33 28 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

29 25D412995 ASHASINI HANS History 49.17 29 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

30 25D438503 HARENDRA BANCHHOR History 49 30 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

31 25D071415 DEBARAJ PUTEL History 48.83 31 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 1471 10786

32 25D108943 PRADYUMNA ROUTRAY History 47.33 32 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 8378 3879

33 25D108681 SARANGA HANS History 46.5 33 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

34 25D174555 ANITA MEHER History 46.33 34 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

35 25D589715 BANTY KUMAR PRADHANIHistory 46.33 35 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6890 5367

36 25D536073 SANJANA SUNA History 45.67 36 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5990 6159

37 25D160363 SURAJ MEHER History 44.83 37 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

38 25D198243 MANTHAN MEHER History 44.67 38 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 9000 3257

39 25D556153 NIHARIKA GAHIR History 44.33 39 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

40 25D410113 MUKUNDA HANS History 44.17 40 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

41 25D175115 PRIYARANJAN NAIK History 44 41 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 12149 0

42 25D472449 HITESH KUMAR BAG History 43.83 42 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 12149 0
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43 25D097491 CHANDRIKA DANDASENA History 43.83 43 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 7734 4415

44 25D170935 JYOTSNA RANI BHOI History 43.83 44 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

45 25D419205 TUNA SABAR History 43.5 45 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

46 25D508297 KAMALA JAGAT History 43.33 46 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

47 25D226947 SURAJ HARPAL History 43.17 47 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

48 25D407083 LAXMIPRASAD BAG History 42.83 48 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

49 25D083901 KAILASH DAS History 42.67 49 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

50 25D461601 ALISA BACHHA History 42.67 50 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

51 25D035839 PREMASAGAR RANA History 42.33 51 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 7500 4757

52 25D413497 BASUDEV SAHU History 42.33 52 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

53 25D315771 UTTAM PARABHUE History 41.83 53 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

54 25D119141 DIBAKARA MEHER History 41.83 54 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6500 5757

55 25D444081 HARIHARA BAG History 41.67 55 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

56 25D440693 SUBHADRA MAJHI History 41.5 56 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

57 25D135037 SUSHANTA MAHANAND History 41.5 57 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 5990 6159

58 25D395603 KUMUDA MAJHI History 41.33 58 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

59 25D041535 GUNASAGAR DEEP History 40.5 59 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

60 25D322771 LILI DHARUA History 40.33 60 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

61 25D064357 MUKESH BANCHHOR History 39.83 61 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 8622 3635

62 25D527209 RANJITA MAJHI History 39.67 62 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

63 25D406909 SATYANANDA NAG History 39.5 63 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

64 25D442609 JALESWARI BAGARTY History 39.33 64 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

65 25D557039 DUSMANTA SABAR History 39 65 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

66 25D589383 DOLESWARI BHOI History 38.83 66 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

67 25D551951 SASMITA HARIJAN History 38.83 67 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

68 25D329137 RAMITA HATI History 38.83 68 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

69 25D128199 PRADEEP MAHANAND History 38.33 69 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

70 25D563809 ARNNAPURNA NAIK History 38.17 70 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 11100 1049

71 25D064887 BHOJARAJ MEHER History 38 71 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6000 6257

72 25D480991 KAJAL KAND History 37.83 72 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

73 25D543869 JHAJMAN JAGAT History 37.67 73 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

74 25D032559 SUMIT KUMAR MEHER History 37.67 74 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

75 25D481227 CHANDRAKANTI MAJHI History 37.5 75 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

76 25D561417 UBIT KAIBARTA History 37.17 76 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

77 25D556729 LIPIKA BEHERA History 36.67 77 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

78 25D487587 KARAN NAG History 36.33 78 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

79 25D195699 MAMATA SAHU History 35.83 79 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8784 3365

80 25D239003 PRASHANTA SABAR History 35.83 80 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

81 25D408153 RIMA BISHI History 35 81 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

82 25D582123 THIRAPRASAD SABAR History 35 82 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

83 25D300031 KHAGAPATI BAGARTY History 35 83 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 7500 4757

84 25D314563 KUNAL SAHU History 35 84 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

85 25D404827 DOLESWAR HANS History 35 85 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

86 25D150353 KHIRASINDHU MAJHI History 35 86 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

87 25D418797 DOLAKANTI BEHERA History 35 87 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

1 25D429507 SUBHAM PRADHANI Odia 72.83 1 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6132 6125

2 25D340253 MILI BAGARTI Odia 71.17 2 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1900 10249

3 25D067689 SUCHISMITA MEHER Odia 70.83 3 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

4 25D197919 PURNA PRADHANI Odia 70.5 4 Male NIOS, New Delhi 12257 0 12257

5 25D206773 KHIRAMAN MALI Odia 69 5 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6021 6236

6 25D155349 MAMUNI RANA Odia 67.5 6 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 4907 7242

7 25D227447 ROJALIN KARA Odia 60 7 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 6500 5649

8 25D274473 PRIYANKA CHHATRIA Odia 58.67 8 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

9 25D224705 SHIKHARANI BARIK Odia 57.83 9 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

10 25D198229 PUSPA KUMAR HANS Odia 57 10 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 15321 -3064
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11 25D402841 URMILA MEHER Odia 55.5 11 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

12 25D447993 NITYANAND MAJHI Odia 55.17 12 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

13 25D446357 PURNAMI BEHERA Odia 54.83 13 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

14 25D474421 BHUMISUTA PARUA Odia 54 14 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

15 25D462565 HIMANDRI PUNJI Odia 54 15 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1000 11149

16 25D280699 SOUNDARJYA SABAR Odia 53.17 16 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8784 3365

17 25D115041 SMITANJALI CHHURA Odia 53 17 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 6380 5769

18 25D095257 PUJA PUTEL Odia 51.33 18 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

19 25D279791 PUENDRA MAJHI Odia 50 19 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

20 25D503987 DURBADAL BAG Odia 50 20 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

21 25D413843 MANIKA MAJHI Odia 49.67 21 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

22 25D445041 SAINI RANA Odia 49.5 22 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

23 25D579703 TRINATH BEHERA Odia 49.5 23 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

24 25D405787 DILESWARI BHOI Odia 49.33 24 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

25 25D412995 ASHASINI HANS Odia 49.17 25 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

26 25D595391 AMIT CHHURA Odia 47.5 26 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

27 25D131079 KUNTALA BAG Odia 46.67 27 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

28 25D108681 SARANGA HANS Odia 46.5 28 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

29 25D174555 ANITA MEHER Odia 46.33 29 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

30 25D172587 GOPINATHA SAHU Odia 46.33 30 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

31 25D492855 RASHMITA SABAR Odia 46.17 31 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

32 25D505549 UMA SAGAR SATNAMI Odia 45.67 32 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

33 25D160363 SURAJ MEHER Odia 44.83 33 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

34 25D198243 MANTHAN MEHER Odia 44.67 34 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 9000 3257

35 25D572195 ROMANCHALA MAJHI Odia 44.67 35 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

36 25D168017 LOKESH PATEL Odia 44.17 36 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

37 25D151717 SEEMA BEHERA Odia 44.17 37 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

38 25D171747 LILI SAHU Odia 44.17 38 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

39 25D175115 PRIYARANJAN NAIK Odia 44 39 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 12149 0

40 25D097491 CHANDRIKA DANDASENA Odia 43.83 40 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 7734 4415

41 25D170935 JYOTSNA RANI BHOI Odia 43.83 41 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

42 25D560607 DILESWAR SAGARIA Odia 43.67 42 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

43 25D508297 KAMALA JAGAT Odia 43.33 43 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

44 25D505435 PADMALAYA SABAR Odia 43.17 44 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

45 25D407083 LAXMIPRASAD BAG Odia 42.83 45 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

46 25D083901 KAILASH DAS Odia 42.67 46 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

47 25D035839 PREMASAGAR RANA Odia 42.33 47 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 7500 4757

48 25D582915 PARAMANANDA SABAR Odia 41.67 48 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

49 25D444081 HARIHARA BAG Odia 41.67 49 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

50 25D440693 SUBHADRA MAJHI Odia 41.5 50 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

51 25D538185 HEMANTA MAJHI Odia 41.33 51 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

52 25D487799 DOLI TANDI Odia 41.17 52 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

53 25D344571 SHASWAT KUMAR SAHU Odia 41.17 53 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

54 25D424441 ROHIT MAHANAND Odia 41 54 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

55 25D290765 HEMANGINI MEHER Odia 40.67 55 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

56 25D446153 SUBHAM PRADHANI Odia 40.5 56 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

57 25D391387 BHAGBATI MAJHI Odia 40.33 57 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

58 25D595575 HEMANTA MAJHI Odia 40.17 58 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

59 25D579419 GITA JAL Odia 40.17 59 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

60 25D064357 MUKESH BANCHHOR Odia 39.83 60 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 8622 3635

61 25D406909 SATYANANDA NAG Odia 39.5 61 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

62 25D467261 PUSPANJALI DAS Odia 39.5 62 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

63 25D467027 MEENA BEHERA Odia 38.83 63 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

64 25D114545 JUBRAJ BEMAL Odia 38.83 64 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

65 25D522111 HEMARAJ BEHERA Odia 38.67 65 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257
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66 25D516583 TUMESH BANCHHOR Odia 38.33 66 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

67 25D563809 ARNNAPURNA NAIK Odia 38.17 67 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 11100 1049

68 25D064887 BHOJARAJ MEHER Odia 38 68 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6000 6257

69 25D454625 RAMAKANTA ROUT Odia 37.83 69 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

70 25D453089 KISHORI HANS Odia 37.83 70 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

71 25D480991 KAJAL KAND Odia 37.83 71 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

72 25D431711 MANJESH KUMAR MEHER Odia 37.67 72 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

73 25D032559 SUMIT KUMAR MEHER Odia 37.67 73 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

74 25D433165 CHULESWAR HIANL Odia 37.17 74 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

75 25D561417 UBIT KAIBARTA Odia 37.17 75 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

76 25D556311 BIPLAB KUMAR MAHARATHAOdia 36.83 76 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

77 25D316383 KARAN SAHU Odia 36.67 77 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

78 25D418821 RASMITA BANDHICHHOR Odia 36.17 78 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8904 3245

79 25D195699 MAMATA SAHU Odia 35.83 79 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8784 3365

80 25D239003 PRASHANTA SABAR Odia 35.83 80 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

81 25D311355 SIBARAM BEHERA Odia 35.5 81 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

82 25D582423 GEETANJALI ADBANG Odia 35.33 82 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

83 25D452567 MINA BAG Odia 35 83 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

84 25D098631 DILESWARI SABAR Odia 35 84 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

85 25D582123 THIRAPRASAD SABAR Odia 35 85 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

86 25D300031 KHAGAPATI BAGARTY Odia 35 86 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 7500 4757

87 25D314563 KUNAL SAHU Odia 35 87 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

88 25D037589 DAMBARUDHAR BHOI Odia 35 88 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

89 25D178157 PRAMOD MEHER Odia 35 89 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

90 25D442447 URMILA BHOI Odia 35 90 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

91 25D418797 DOLAKANTI BEHERA Odia 35 91 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

92 25D598775 PRIYANKA SAGARIA Odia 35 92 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

1 25D334749 GUNABANTA THAPA Philosophy 44.5 1 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

2 25D556153 NIHARIKA GAHIR Philosophy 44.33 2 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

3 25D410113 MUKUNDA HANS Philosophy 44.17 3 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

4 25D097491 CHANDRIKA DANDASENA Philosophy 43.83 4 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 7734 4415

5 25D454989 GUNESWAR SANDHA Philosophy 43 5 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

6 25D413497 BASUDEV SAHU Philosophy 42.33 6 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

7 25D538185 HEMANTA MAJHI Philosophy 41.33 7 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

8 25D259289 ADARSHA BARIK Philosophy 40 8 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 8378 3879

9 25D406909 SATYANANDA NAG Philosophy 39.5 9 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

10 25D084041 NITESH BANCHHOR Philosophy 39.17 10 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

11 25D557039 DUSMANTA SABAR Philosophy 39 11 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

12 25D329137 RAMITA HATI Philosophy 38.83 12 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

13 25D128199 PRADEEP MAHANAND Philosophy 38.33 13 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

14 25D563809 ARNNAPURNA NAIK Philosophy 38.17 14 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 11100 1049

15 25D375889 RASMITA BAG Philosophy 37.83 15 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

16 25D433165 CHULESWAR HIANL Philosophy 37.17 16 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

17 25D556311 BIPLAB KUMAR MAHARATHAPhilosophy 36.83 17 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

18 25D377219 SURENDRA MAJHI Philosophy 36.83 18 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

19 25D487587 KARAN NAG Philosophy 36.33 19 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

20 25D463739 SUBHAM BARIK Philosophy 36.17 20 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

21 25D188011 RANJAN SABAR Philosophy 35.67 21 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

22 25D006405 PURNA CHANDRA JURIA Philosophy 35 22 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

23 25D310117 DALI SATNAMI Philosophy 35 23 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

24 25D404827 DOLESWAR HANS Philosophy 35 24 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

1 25D600337 PADMAN JAGAT Political Science 74 1 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 8784 3365

2 25D396275 HINGULA MAJHI Political Science 72.33 2 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5540 6609

3 25D016971 PANKAJA KUMAR DAS Political Science 72 3 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 4557 7700

4 25D334597 PIYUH BAGARTY Political Science 71.33 4 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12257 0 12257
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5 25D435481 JYOTI BEHERA Political Science 70.83 5 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

6 25D510935 SIDDHANT NAIK Political Science 68.5 6 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

7 25D133413 MANGAL MAJHI Political Science 68.5 7 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

8 25D169989 UPAMA MANJARI SAHU Political Science 67.6 8 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

9 25D162465 PHULANI BEHERA Political Science 66.67 9 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

10 25D455079 MAHENOOR KHAN Political Science 66 10 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

11 25D110505 PUNYA PRASOON GAHIR Political Science 64.67 11 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12257 12257 0

12 25D114659 BHABANA SAHU Political Science 64.4 12 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 1318 10831

13 25D573503 AMIT DHARUA Political Science 63.17 13 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

14 25D006121 OMM MISHRA Political Science 62.67 14 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

15 25D129539 THAYAN NAIK Political Science 62.2 15 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

16 25D054885 RAHUL PATEL Political Science 61.33 16 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 12257 0

17 25D199229 PUJA PADHAN Political Science 61.33 17 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

18 25D504909 MANDAKINI MAHANAND Political Science 61 18 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

19 25D224705 SHIKHARANI BARIK Political Science 57.83 19 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

20 25D585385 AYUSHMAN THAKUR Political Science 57.67 20 Male CBSE, New Delhi 12257 8943 3314

21 25D207177 PALLAVI NARANG Political Science 57 21 Female CBSE, New Delhi 12149 0 12149

22 25D336085 HEMIN SATNAMI Political Science 55.33 22 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

23 25D447993 NITYANAND MAJHI Political Science 55.17 23 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

24 25D446357 PURNAMI BEHERA Political Science 54.83 24 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

25 25D474421 BHUMISUTA PARUA Political Science 54 25 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5115 7034

26 25D053151 AKASH SAGARIA Political Science 54 26 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 8500 3757

27 25D232975 JANGYASINI MAJHI Political Science 53.83 27 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

28 25D051427 REKHA RANA Political Science 53.17 28 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5380 6769

29 25D280699 SOUNDARJYA SABAR Political Science 53.17 29 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8784 3365

30 25D575381 PRIYANKA PODH Political Science 51.83 30 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

31 25D276815 HEMA MAJHI Political Science 51.33 31 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

32 25D294677 JADU KUMBHAR Political Science 51.33 32 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

33 25D095257 PUJA PUTEL Political Science 51.33 33 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

34 25D174703 TULASI NAG Political Science 51.17 34 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

35 25D309651 DIKESWARI BAG Political Science 51.17 35 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5106 7043

36 25D338177 TWINKAL MAHANANDA Political Science 50.83 36 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

37 25D261903 KISHOR MAJHI Political Science 50.33 37 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

38 25D211035 BEDIKA SAHU Political Science 50.33 38 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

39 25D503523 SEPHALI BISHI Political Science 50 39 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

40 25D082015 DEEPA SAHU Political Science 50 40 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 6000 6149

41 25D445041 SAINI RANA Political Science 49.5 41 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

42 25D579703 TRINATH BEHERA Political Science 49.5 42 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

43 25D405787 DILESWARI BHOI Political Science 49.33 43 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

44 25D161713 KUSHA JAGAT Political Science 49 44 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

45 25D317179 DINGAR BHATRA Political Science 49 45 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

46 25D438503 HARENDRA BANCHHOR Political Science 49 46 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

47 25D586979 MANOJ SAHU Political Science 48 47 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

48 25D595391 AMIT CHHURA Political Science 47.5 48 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

49 25D180551 SAMIRA THELA Political Science 47.5 49 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 12257 0

50 25D108681 SARANGA HANS Political Science 46.5 50 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

51 25D174555 ANITA MEHER Political Science 46.33 51 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

52 25D536073 SANJANA SUNA Political Science 45.67 52 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 5990 6159

53 25D439097 DAMAN DEEP Political Science 45.33 53 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

54 25D070449 SIDDHARTH THELA Political Science 45.33 54 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

55 25D160363 SURAJ MEHER Political Science 44.83 55 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

56 25D198243 MANTHAN MEHER Political Science 44.67 56 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 9000 3257

57 25D556153 NIHARIKA GAHIR Political Science 44.33 57 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

58 25D410113 MUKUNDA HANS Political Science 44.17 58 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

59 25D175115 PRIYARANJAN NAIK Political Science 44 59 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 12149 0
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60 25D097491 CHANDRIKA DANDASENA Political Science 43.83 60 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 7734 4415

61 25D170935 JYOTSNA RANI BHOI Political Science 43.83 61 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

62 25D266563 ARABINDA MAJHI Political Science 43.5 62 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 8904 3245

63 25D508297 KAMALA JAGAT Political Science 43.33 63 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 1318 10831

64 25D226947 SURAJ HARPAL Political Science 43.17 64 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

65 25D535589 NIKHIL TANDI Political Science 43.17 65 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 12149 0

66 25D407083 LAXMIPRASAD BAG Political Science 42.83 66 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

67 25D083901 KAILASH DAS Political Science 42.67 67 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

68 25D413497 BASUDEV SAHU Political Science 42.33 68 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

69 25D311915 BHISMA MAHANANDA Political Science 41.83 69 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

70 25D356607 SATANANDA MAJHI Political Science 41.5 70 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 8270 3879

71 25D487799 DOLI TANDI Political Science 41.17 71 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

72 25D290765 HEMANGINI MEHER Political Science 40.67 72 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

73 25D394435 DIBYA RANJAN MEHER Political Science 40.67 73 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

74 25D567499 CHANDRA BATI MAJHI Political Science 40.17 74 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

75 25D064357 MUKESH BANCHHOR Political Science 39.83 75 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 8622 3635

76 25D153843 JASODA SABAR Political Science 39.67 76 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

77 25D406909 SATYANANDA NAG Political Science 39.5 77 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

78 25D587469 GAJABAHINI MAJHI Political Science 39.5 78 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

79 25D552475 SUDAM ROUT Political Science 39.33 79 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

80 25D089131 NANDINI SABAR Political Science 39.17 80 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

81 25D557039 DUSMANTA SABAR Political Science 39 81 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

82 25D329137 RAMITA HATI Political Science 38.83 82 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

83 25D481763 DAITARI JAGAT Political Science 38.5 83 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

84 25D128199 PRADEEP MAHANAND Political Science 38.33 84 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

85 25D563809 ARNNAPURNA NAIK Political Science 38.17 85 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 11100 1049

86 25D064887 BHOJARAJ MEHER Political Science 38 86 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6000 6257

87 25D480991 KAJAL KAND Political Science 37.83 87 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

88 25D024881 HEMANDRI PATEL Political Science 37.83 88 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

89 25D503647 BHUMIKA THAKUR Political Science 37.83 89 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

90 25D431711 MANJESH KUMAR MEHER Political Science 37.67 90 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

91 25D032559 SUMIT KUMAR MEHER Political Science 37.67 91 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

92 25D232647 TAPAN KUMAR SABAR Political Science 37.17 92 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

93 25D561417 UBIT KAIBARTA Political Science 37.17 93 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

94 25D556311 BIPLAB KUMAR MAHARATHAPolitical Science 36.83 94 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

95 25D317337 PRABHAT MAHANANDA Political Science 36.5 95 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

96 25D561285 UMESH MAJHI Political Science 36.33 96 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

97 25D487587 KARAN NAG Political Science 36.33 97 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

98 25D195699 MAMATA SAHU Political Science 35.83 98 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 8784 3365

99 25D239003 PRASHANTA SABAR Political Science 35.83 99 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

100 25D495349 NABIN KISHOR BARIHA Political Science 35.5 100 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

101 25D582123 THIRAPRASAD SABAR Political Science 35 101 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

102 25D300031 KHAGAPATI BAGARTY Political Science 35 102 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 7500 4757

103 25D314563 KUNAL SAHU Political Science 35 103 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

104 25D178157 PRAMOD MEHER Political Science 35 104 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

105 25D545743 PRITI BHOI Political Science 35 105 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

106 25D418797 DOLAKANTI BEHERA Political Science 35 106 Female CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

1 25D185483 TUSHAR MAJHI Botany 77.83 1 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 6445 8225

2 25D231731 BHARTI PADHI Botany 77.5 2 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

3 25D061747 MANDAKINI SAHU Botany 77.5 3 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 19908 -5358

4 25D565127 SAMYAK PRADHAN Botany 75 4 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 2599 12071

5 25D110151 DULANA SABAR Botany 74.67 5 Female NIOS, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

6 25D159511 PRAGYAN TIWARI Botany 74.17 6 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

7 25D533995 HEMANTA BAGH Botany 73.67 7 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

8 25D256475 SOMYA RANJAN BACHHA Botany 73.33 8 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 12350 2320
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9 25D199045 ARCHANA PRADHAN Botany 73 9 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 9566 4984

10 25D226655 PRATIVA SUNA Botany 72.83 10 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

11 25D163175 SUMIT KUMAR PRUSTY Botany 72.5 11 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

12 25D308881 JAGANNATH PUTEL Botany 72 12 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

13 25D047251 SANDHYARANI MEHER Botany 71.6 13 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

14 25D260173 SASMITA BODEK Botany 71.5 14 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 13470 1080

15 25D440027 SIBA MEHER Botany 71.33 15 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

16 25D339657 KHUSBU GOUD Botany 71 16 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

17 25D443123 LALITESH PUNJI Botany 70.83 17 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9566 5104

18 25D003465 SIDDHI SOMYASHREE BANUABotany 70.8 18 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

19 25D183681 UMME ANDALIB KHAN Botany 70.5 19 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 10989 3561

20 25D198841 GOBINDA SUNANI Botany 70.17 20 Male NIOS, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

21 25D222073 OM PRAKASH PODH Botany 69.5 21 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

22 25D215191 MONIKA RANA Botany 69.2 22 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 5289 9261

23 25D184811 PRIYANKA BEHERA Botany 69.17 23 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 12350 2200

24 25D570491 SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA BEHERABotany 69 24 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 12350 2200

25 25D041421 PARAMESWAR DEEP Botany 69 25 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

26 25D146989 LIPSA PRADHAN Botany 68.67 26 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 30000 -15450

27 25D155619 ABHIPSA PANIGRAHI Botany 68.6 27 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

28 25D307559 TULASI BAG Botany 68.4 28 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

29 25D155065 KHILESWARI ROUT Botany 68.4 29 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 11633 2917

30 25D052219 MINAKSHI DURGA Botany 68.33 30 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 23507 -8957

31 25D197279 PRAMOD NAIK Botany 68.33 31 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 14550 0

32 25D311359 GAJANAN SATNAMI Botany 68.17 32 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 13470 1080

33 25D169989 UPAMA MANJARI SAHU Botany 67.6 33 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

34 25D274711 DUSHMANTA MEHER Botany 67.33 34 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

35 25D206641 REKHA BAITHARU Botany 67.2 35 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

36 25D329133 SMRUTI SANCHITA PRADHANBotany 67.17 36 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211

37 25D205313 HEMSAGAR AHIR Botany 66.8 37 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 1471 13199

38 25D180285 JHANSHI RANI NIAL Botany 66.67 38 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

39 25D207973 TANMAYA AHIR Botany 66.6 39 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 1471 13199

40 25D059625 HEMANTA BEHERA Botany 66.33 40 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 5000 9670

41 25D293495 SIDHANTA MAJHI Botany 66.17 41 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 11892 2658

42 25D287925 ABHILASH BAG Botany 66 42 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 8202 6348

43 25D210841 HIMESH KUMAR MAJHI Botany 65.8 43 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

44 25D219155 DHARMIKA JAL Botany 65.5 44 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

45 25D038345 NILU SAHU Botany 65.5 45 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 14670 0

46 25D452943 KHAGAPATI SABAR Botany 65.33 46 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

47 25D057893 KALYANI MEHER Botany 65 47 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

48 25D491453 KUSUMLATA MAJHI Botany 65 48 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

49 25D485193 PRADEEP SAHU Botany 64.83 49 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

50 25D132257 KAILASH MALI Botany 64.83 50 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

51 25D533247 JHASKETAN SAGARIA Botany 64.83 51 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

52 25D432673 DUSHMANTA CHINDA Botany 64.5 52 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

53 25D579771 PAYAL MAHANANDA Botany 64.5 53 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

54 25D080153 PRANARANJAN MAHANANDABotany 64.5 54 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 10000 4550

55 25D132411 NIKITA PODH Botany 64.4 55 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

56 25D031113 DHRUTIKANTA SAHU Botany 64 56 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 30000 -15330

57 25D437185 MONIKA PANDEY Botany 63.8 57 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 11633 2917

58 25D545983 TULASE PODH Botany 63.8 58 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

59 25D144979 TIKINA KHAMARI Botany 63.67 59 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

60 25D105077 KALPITA SAHU Botany 63.67 60 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 8202 6348

61 25D266347 DEBA PRASAD NAIK Botany 63.6 61 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

62 25D184487 ROHAN JANI Botany 63.6 62 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 13470 1080

63 25D432781 PALLABI MAJHI Botany 63.5 63 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211
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64 25D166813 LILESH KUMAR SAHANDA Botany 63.5 64 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

65 25D019463 URMILA TANDI Botany 63.33 65 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

66 25D294307 DEEPTI TANDI Botany 62.67 66 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 4900 9650

67 25D210167 SOUMYA RANJAN ROUT Botany 62.67 67 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 5000 9670

68 25D006121 OMM MISHRA Botany 62.67 68 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

69 25D130849 PADMINI CHOUHAN Botany 62.6 69 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

70 25D142941 SWAGATAM TANDI Botany 62.4 70 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

71 25D529437 KAMALESH NAIK Botany 62.17 71 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 18583 -4033

72 25D171057 MAHESH SABAR Botany 62 72 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1318 13232

73 25D146975 DOLESWARI BAG Botany 62 73 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

74 25D546987 LIPSA RANI GADTIA Botany 61.8 74 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

75 25D340865 TIKESWAR BHOI Botany 61.67 75 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 14670 0

76 25D272193 NIRUPAMA PATEL Botany 61.5 76 Female NIOS, New Delhi 14550 5000 9550

77 25D180375 LUKESH KUMAR MAJHI Botany 61.5 77 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

78 25D129353 JOGENDRA BISHI Botany 61.33 78 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 20100 -5430

79 25D316977 RACHITA BHOI Botany 61.17 79 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

80 25D258149 BEBISMITA MEHER Botany 61.17 80 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

81 25D162785 UMAKANTI SUNANI Botany 60.8 81 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 4900 9650

82 25D205895 SHIBA BEHERA Botany 60.4 82 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

83 25D000449 PRABIN KUMAR SUNANI Botany 60.33 83 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 9566 4984

84 25D323077 BHUTESWAR NEGI Botany 60.33 84 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 1441 13109

85 25D130557 SANCHITA PUNJI Botany 60.2 85 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 9566 4984

86 25D079873 SWETA SARABU Botany 60 86 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

87 25D105139 SANJUKTA ADA Botany 60 87 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

88 25D103451 SIDDHARTH BEHERA Botany 60 88 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1438 13232

89 25D051811 SHESADEV GOPAL Botany 60 89 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 12000 2670

90 25D063769 JYOTIRMAYEE PRADHANI Botany 60 90 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

91 25D114331 LILIMA PRABHA SABAR Botany 59.8 91 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 11623 2927

92 25D184089 AKANSKHYA BIBHAR Botany 59.67 92 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

93 25D116887 PURUSOTTAM RANA Botany 59.4 93 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 26670 -12000

94 25D205145 NIKHIL PADHAN Botany 59.33 94 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1295 13375

95 25D481193 BHUMIKA PRIYADARSHANI BAGARTYBotany 59.33 95 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

96 25D152719 PUSKAR SABAR Botany 59.33 96 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 9566 4984

97 25D144533 SUMIT KUMAR SAHU Botany 59.2 97 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 3000 11670

98 25D491527 SUBHASINI KETAKI Botany 59.17 98 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

99 25D212297 KSHIROD KUMAR KARA Botany 59.17 99 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 13100 1450

100 25D591247 AKSHYA KUMAR NAG Botany 59.17 100 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

101 25D118209 SUBIT KAIBARTA Botany 59 101 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

102 25D081001 DHARMARAJ BANCHHOR Botany 59 102 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9000 5670

103 25D471801 SASMITA BARIHA Botany 59 103 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

104 25D542469 SHASHI BAG Botany 59 104 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 7900 6770

105 25D033829 BASUKI SABAR Botany 58.67 105 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

106 25D133745 PUSPANJALI HANS Botany 58.5 106 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

107 25D316455 KALPANA MAJHI Botany 58.4 107 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

108 25D126993 TUKULAL BIHARI Botany 58.4 108 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

109 25D528773 DHARITRI MAJHI Botany 58.2 109 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

110 25D136515 SONAYA THAKUR Botany 58 110 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

111 25D266799 PARAMESWAR HANS Botany 58 111 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 15321 -651

112 25D339297 GAYATRI BHOI Botany 57.83 112 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

113 25D490977 DIPTI PRADHAN Botany 57.8 113 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

114 25D490373 JYOTI PRADHAN Botany 57.6 114 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

115 25D201627 CHAMPESWAR MAJHI Botany 57.6 115 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

116 25D261401 MAMATA DHARUA Botany 57.5 116 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 4900 9650

117 25D236677 RAJA BAG Botany 57.5 117 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

118 25D463515 JATINDRA KUMAR DURIA Botany 57.33 118 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550
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119 25D092725 DEV NAG Botany 57.2 119 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

120 25D008191 URMILA SABAR Botany 57 120 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

121 25D198229 PUSPA KUMAR HANS Botany 57 121 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 15321 -651

122 25D463359 NIKITA BHOI Botany 57 122 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

123 25D114999 NAMITA BEHERA Botany 56.67 123 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 10000 4550

124 25D228899 JHAJKETAN MALI Botany 56.5 124 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

125 25D118311 GOLAPI NIAL Botany 56.2 125 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

126 25D082033 SUPRIYA PRIYADARSINI DANDSENABotany 56.17 126 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 30000 -15450

127 25D315271 GANPAT MAJHI Botany 56.17 127 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

128 25D266367 KUSHALI BHOI Botany 56.17 128 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 5000 9550

129 25D141333 ALISA SETHI Botany 56 129 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

130 25D409439 SANJUKTA JAGAT Botany 55.83 130 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

131 25D201711 MILAN SUNANI Botany 55.83 131 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 12350 2200

132 25D103607 SIMA RANI GHIBELA Botany 55.33 132 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

133 25D205185 PRIYANKA BAG Botany 55.2 133 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 11623 2927

134 25D425411 JUBARAJ MAJHI Botany 55.17 134 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

135 25D557417 ASHISH JAGAT Botany 55.17 135 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

136 25D231557 TOFAN SAHU Botany 55 136 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 12350 2320

137 25D223085 HEMLATA MAJHI Botany 55 137 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

138 25D154477 KHUSHBU PATEL Botany 54.67 138 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

139 25D295993 NITESH KUMAR NAIK Botany 54.5 139 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 5000 9670

140 25D287655 SHIKHA MAJHI Botany 54.17 140 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 14280 270

141 25D366905 DHARITRI KAIBARTA Botany 54.17 141 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 13700 850

142 25D126823 KSHIRASAGAR PUJARI Botany 54 142 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

143 25D358817 CHUDANTA MAJHI Botany 53.5 143 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 8120 6430

144 25D511729 KONAL SAHU Botany 52.67 144 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 30000 -15330

145 25D599931 NITESH KUMAR SA Botany 52.5 145 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

146 25D109281 NITESH KAIBARTTA Botany 52.33 146 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

147 25D172319 KRISHNA KUMAR NAG Botany 52.17 147 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

148 25D159055 DEBASISH GOPAL Botany 51 148 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

149 25D462641 SATYAM SUMIT TENDKARIBotany 50.67 149 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

150 25D261079 JAGYASENI SAGARIA Botany 50.5 150 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

151 25D571739 HARI CHANDAN BEHERA Botany 50.4 151 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

152 25D214571 SWAGAT RANJAN PANDA Botany 50.33 152 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

153 25D155383 DIKSHYA PATEL Botany 50 153 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

154 25D593283 NARESH TOLTIA Botany 50 154 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

155 25D420447 BRUNDABATI MAJHI Botany 49.6 155 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

156 25D065619 RINKI MAHANAND Botany 49.33 156 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

157 25D070899 DHANANJAYA SABAR Botany 49.33 157 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

158 25D038239 HIMANSU GHIVELA Botany 49.33 158 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

159 25D514183 SHRABAN KUMAR DANDASENABotany 49.33 159 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

160 25D486465 ROHIT KUMAR TANDAN Botany 49.17 160 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

161 25D039899 SURAJ PRAKASH PATEL Botany 49.17 161 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

162 25D071415 DEBARAJ PUTEL Botany 48.83 162 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

163 25D493187 RABINDRA PATEL Botany 48.5 163 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

164 25D424399 LACHHAMANI SUNANI Botany 48.33 164 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

165 25D439419 SAPNA PATEL Botany 48.17 165 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

166 25D311483 DALI PODH Botany 47.83 166 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

167 25D042425 SASMITA JAGAT Botany 47.83 167 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

168 25D570431 SWEETY NAYAK Botany 47.5 168 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

169 25D323257 TUNI KAIBARTA Botany 47.17 169 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

170 25D570141 DHANANJAYA TANDI Botany 46.83 170 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

171 25D131079 KUNTALA BAG Botany 46.67 171 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

172 25D444977 SUSHANTA ROUT Botany 46.5 172 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

173 25D036009 BASUDEB MAJHI Botany 46 173 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550
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174 25D199409 KRISHNA NIAL Botany 45.83 174 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

175 25D130501 JANMEJAYA TANDI Botany 45.67 175 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

176 25D434577 ABHIMANYU DHARUA Botany 45.5 176 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 8880 5670

177 25D434799 SUNITA CHHURA Botany 45 177 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

178 25D257975 UMAKANTA MAJHI Botany 44.67 178 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

179 25D461201 RUPESHRAM AHIR Botany 40.5 179 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

180 25D246453 BASANTA SAHU Botany 39.83 180 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

1 25D168069 SHUBHASHREE NAYAK Zoology 78.5 1 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

2 25D443899 ATULYA KUMAR BEHERA Zoology 78 2 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

3 25D185483 TUSHAR MAJHI Zoology 77.83 3 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 6445 8225

4 25D061747 MANDAKINI SAHU Zoology 77.5 4 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 19908 -5358

5 25D508191 SANSKRUTI SHARMA Zoology 77 5 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 4908 9642

6 25D089497 NAMBRATA SAHU Zoology 75.6 6 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

7 25D256751 LIPI BHOI Zoology 75.2 7 Female NIOS, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

8 25D565127 SAMYAK PRADHAN Zoology 75 8 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 2599 12071

9 25D466109 JAYASHREE BEHERA Zoology 74.67 9 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

10 25D117671 BHUPINDRA NAYAK Zoology 74.5 10 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 13578 1092

11 25D159511 PRAGYAN TIWARI Zoology 74.17 11 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

12 25D378193 PRAMESWAR MAJHI Zoology 73.67 12 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

13 25D227271 DEBASHISH PANDEY Zoology 73.67 13 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

14 25D533995 HEMANTA BAGH Zoology 73.67 14 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

15 25D472657 HARISHMA SABAR Zoology 73.33 15 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 14550 0

16 25D256475 SOMYA RANJAN BACHHA Zoology 73.33 16 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 12350 2320

17 25D199045 ARCHANA PRADHAN Zoology 73 17 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 9566 4984

18 25D226655 PRATIVA SUNA Zoology 72.83 18 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

19 25D176571 PAPUN KHARSEL Zoology 72.83 19 Male NIOS, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

20 25D104985 DAITARI SAHU Zoology 71.6 20 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 5000 9670

21 25D047251 SANDHYARANI MEHER Zoology 71.6 21 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

22 25D260173 SASMITA BODEK Zoology 71.5 22 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 13470 1080

23 25D339657 KHUSBU GOUD Zoology 71 23 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

24 25D443123 LALITESH PUNJI Zoology 70.83 24 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9566 5104

25 25D153257 LILABATI MEHER Zoology 70.8 25 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

26 25D181145 CHANDRA SEKHAR BHATRAZoology 70.8 26 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

27 25D003465 SIDDHI SOMYASHREE BANUAZoology 70.8 27 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

28 25D327735 MANDAKINI BANICHUL Zoology 70.67 28 Female NIOS, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

29 25D517281 MONALISHA RAUT Zoology 70.6 29 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

30 25D183681 UMME ANDALIB KHAN Zoology 70.5 30 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 10989 3561

31 25D042587 DHARITRI CHHURA Zoology 70.33 31 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

32 25D325459 SAISRUTI SWAIN Zoology 70.2 32 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

33 25D182715 NITISH KUMAR NAIK Zoology 70 33 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

34 25D222073 OM PRAKASH PODH Zoology 69.5 34 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

35 25D215191 MONIKA RANA Zoology 69.2 35 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 5289 9261

36 25D184811 PRIYANKA BEHERA Zoology 69.17 36 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 12350 2200

37 25D570491 SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA BEHERAZoology 69 37 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 12350 2200

38 25D081883 HITESH KUMAR TANDI Zoology 69 38 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 8202 6348

39 25D041421 PARAMESWAR DEEP Zoology 69 39 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

40 25D146989 LIPSA PRADHAN Zoology 68.67 40 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 30000 -15450

41 25D155619 ABHIPSA PANIGRAHI Zoology 68.6 41 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

42 25D556605 GURUCHARAN MAHANANDZoology 68.5 42 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

43 25D307559 TULASI BAG Zoology 68.4 43 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

44 25D155065 KHILESWARI ROUT Zoology 68.4 44 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 11633 2917

45 25D052219 MINAKSHI DURGA Zoology 68.33 45 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 23507 -8957

46 25D197279 PRAMOD NAIK Zoology 68.33 46 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 14550 0

47 25D169989 UPAMA MANJARI SAHU Zoology 67.6 47 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

48 25D274711 DUSHMANTA MEHER Zoology 67.33 48 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670
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49 25D305899 PABITRA NAIK Zoology 67.17 49 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 12000 2670

50 25D329133 SMRUTI SANCHITA PRADHANZoology 67.17 50 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211

51 25D268525 CHINMAYEE BHAGEL Zoology 67.17 51 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

52 25D357225 MOUSUMI BAG Zoology 67 52 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

53 25D205313 HEMSAGAR AHIR Zoology 66.8 53 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 1471 13199

54 25D273979 JYOTI MAJHI Zoology 66.67 54 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

55 25D245211 CHANDAN DASH Zoology 66.67 55 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

56 25D209735 TEJASWINI BHARASAGRIA Zoology 66.67 56 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

57 25D207973 TANMAYA AHIR Zoology 66.6 57 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 1471 13199

58 25D131897 SAROJ PUJARI Zoology 66.4 58 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 14550 0

59 25D059625 HEMANTA BEHERA Zoology 66.33 59 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 5000 9670

60 25D550043 CHANDRAKANTI DANDASENAZoology 66.33 60 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

61 25D075769 CHHAYA CHANDRAKAR Zoology 66.2 61 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

62 25D508541 DAYANIDHI JAGAT Zoology 65.83 62 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211

63 25D210841 HIMESH KUMAR MAJHI Zoology 65.8 63 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

64 25D196497 HEMANJALI MAJHI Zoology 65.67 64 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 14550 0

65 25D180941 MANAS RANJAN MEHER Zoology 65.6 65 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

66 25D219155 DHARMIKA JAL Zoology 65.5 66 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

67 25D038345 NILU SAHU Zoology 65.5 67 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 14670 0

68 25D086219 CHANDAN BEHERA Zoology 65.33 68 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 14670 0

69 25D263373 MANISHA NAIK Zoology 65 69 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

70 25D491453 KUSUMLATA MAJHI Zoology 65 70 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

71 25D182795 RAMYA RANJAN MEHER Zoology 65 71 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 12000 2670

72 25D132257 KAILASH MALI Zoology 64.83 72 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

73 25D533247 JHASKETAN SAGARIA Zoology 64.83 73 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

74 25D432673 DUSHMANTA CHINDA Zoology 64.5 74 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

75 25D579771 PAYAL MAHANANDA Zoology 64.5 75 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

76 25D451633 KHILESWARI MAJHI Zoology 64.5 76 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

77 25D080153 PRANARANJAN MAHANANDAZoology 64.5 77 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 10000 4550

78 25D031113 DHRUTIKANTA SAHU Zoology 64 78 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 30000 -15330

79 25D437185 MONIKA PANDEY Zoology 63.8 79 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 11633 2917

80 25D105077 KALPITA SAHU Zoology 63.67 80 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 8202 6348

81 25D184487 ROHAN JANI Zoology 63.6 81 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 13470 1080

82 25D432781 PALLABI MAJHI Zoology 63.5 82 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211

83 25D166813 LILESH KUMAR SAHANDA Zoology 63.5 83 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

84 25D278503 SONALI PRADHAN Zoology 63.33 84 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 9566 4984

85 25D202019 BHAGYALAXMI MANAHIRAZoology 63.2 85 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

86 25D294307 DEEPTI TANDI Zoology 62.67 86 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 4900 9650

87 25D210167 SOUMYA RANJAN ROUT Zoology 62.67 87 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 5000 9670

88 25D130849 PADMINI CHOUHAN Zoology 62.6 88 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

89 25D053985 RAKHEE BEHERA Zoology 62.5 89 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

90 25D142941 SWAGATAM TANDI Zoology 62.4 90 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

91 25D308805 SANJANA SAHU Zoology 62.4 91 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

92 25D020523 BANITA PRABHA NAIK Zoology 62.33 92 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

93 25D183571 SANTOSINI PRADHAN Zoology 62.2 93 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

94 25D529437 KAMALESH NAIK Zoology 62.17 94 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 18583 -4033

95 25D146975 DOLESWARI BAG Zoology 62 95 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

96 25D326721 TUSAR MAJHI Zoology 62 96 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

97 25D313613 ABHISEK DHURUA Zoology 61.83 97 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

98 25D054775 PUJYASMITA MAJHI Zoology 61.8 98 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

99 25D546987 LIPSA RANI GADTIA Zoology 61.8 99 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

100 25D423377 KABYANJALI ROUT Zoology 61.67 100 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 5000 9550

101 25D134527 KHUSBU CHALAN Zoology 61.67 101 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

102 25D340865 TIKESWAR BHOI Zoology 61.67 102 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 14670 0

103 25D272193 NIRUPAMA PATEL Zoology 61.5 103 Female NIOS, New Delhi 14550 5000 9550
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104 25D241771 PALLABI DURGA Zoology 61.5 104 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 17467 -2917

105 25D117207 SAMBIT KUMAR SAHA Zoology 61.33 105 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 30000 -15330

106 25D129353 JOGENDRA BISHI Zoology 61.33 106 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 20100 -5430

107 25D009015 JINGYASHA BISHI Zoology 61.2 107 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

108 25D316977 RACHITA BHOI Zoology 61.17 108 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

109 25D258149 BEBISMITA MEHER Zoology 61.17 109 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

110 25D151211 SMRUTIRANI PRADHAN Zoology 61 110 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

111 25D034111 DHARITRI NAIK Zoology 60.83 111 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 30000 -15450

112 25D152715 HIMALAYA KATA Zoology 60.67 112 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

113 25D104583 DALIMBA DEEP Zoology 60.67 113 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

114 25D062867 AYAT FATEMA Zoology 60.5 114 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

115 25D551165 DIPTIMAYEE BAG Zoology 60.5 115 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

116 25D000449 PRABIN KUMAR SUNANI Zoology 60.33 116 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 9566 4984

117 25D008067 MAMATA MAJHI Zoology 60 117 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211

118 25D079873 SWETA SARABU Zoology 60 118 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

119 25D510575 PREMRAJ MAJHI Zoology 60 119 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 4900 9650

120 25D103451 SIDDHARTH BEHERA Zoology 60 120 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1438 13232

121 25D063769 JYOTIRMAYEE PRADHANI Zoology 60 121 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

122 25D114331 LILIMA PRABHA SABAR Zoology 59.8 122 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 11623 2927

123 25D560183 BHABANA SAHU Zoology 59.8 123 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

124 25D184089 AKANSKHYA BIBHAR Zoology 59.67 124 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

125 25D116887 PURUSOTTAM RANA Zoology 59.4 125 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 26670 -12000

126 25D481193 BHUMIKA PRIYADARSHANI BAGARTYZoology 59.33 126 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

127 25D306983 SANKAR NAYAK Zoology 59.33 127 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

128 25D152719 PUSKAR SABAR Zoology 59.33 128 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 9566 4984

129 25D491527 SUBHASINI KETAKI Zoology 59.17 129 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

130 25D212297 KSHIROD KUMAR KARA Zoology 59.17 130 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 13100 1450

131 25D118209 SUBIT KAIBARTA Zoology 59 131 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

132 25D081001 DHARMARAJ BANCHHOR Zoology 59 132 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9000 5670

133 25D592659 HEMANGINI DEEP Zoology 59 133 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

134 25D169075 KUNA SABAR Zoology 58.83 134 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

135 25D033829 BASUKI SABAR Zoology 58.67 135 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

136 25D235949 CHITTARANJAN SUNANI Zoology 58.67 136 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

137 25D047737 JASHOBANTA TANDI Zoology 58.5 137 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

138 25D133745 PUSPANJALI HANS Zoology 58.5 138 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

139 25D126993 TUKULAL BIHARI Zoology 58.4 139 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

140 25D528773 DHARITRI MAJHI Zoology 58.2 140 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

141 25D214735 BABLU PUTEL Zoology 58 141 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

142 25D266799 PARAMESWAR HANS Zoology 58 142 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 15321 -651

143 25D290191 FARHAT GOUSIA Zoology 57.67 143 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

144 25D015455 PINKY MAJHI Zoology 57.67 144 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

145 25D033967 HEMANTA THELA Zoology 57.67 145 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

146 25D295023 PANKAJINI SUNANI Zoology 57.6 146 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

147 25D236677 RAJA BAG Zoology 57.5 147 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

148 25D463515 JATINDRA KUMAR DURIA Zoology 57.33 148 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

149 25D173137 PUSTAM JAGAT Zoology 57.33 149 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

150 25D092725 DEV NAG Zoology 57.2 150 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

151 25D240277 DAINARANI SABAR Zoology 57.17 151 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

152 25D008191 URMILA SABAR Zoology 57 152 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

153 25D070495 CHUACHANDAN KATA Zoology 57 153 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

154 25D198229 PUSPA KUMAR HANS Zoology 57 154 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 15321 -651

155 25D555381 BAIJAYANTI MAJHI Zoology 56.83 155 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

156 25D114999 NAMITA BEHERA Zoology 56.67 156 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 10000 4550

157 25D027523 SASMITA SAGARIA Zoology 56.67 157 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

158 25D228899 JHAJKETAN MALI Zoology 56.5 158 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670
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159 25D103579 HEMANANDA KAIBARTA Zoology 56.33 159 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

160 25D118311 GOLAPI NIAL Zoology 56.2 160 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

161 25D082033 SUPRIYA PRIYADARSINI DANDSENAZoology 56.17 161 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 30000 -15450

162 25D266367 KUSHALI BHOI Zoology 56.17 162 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 5000 9550

163 25D141333 ALISA SETHI Zoology 56 163 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

164 25D409439 SANJUKTA JAGAT Zoology 55.83 164 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

165 25D201711 MILAN SUNANI Zoology 55.83 165 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 12350 2200

166 25D470933 SANTOSH MAJHI Zoology 55.67 166 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

167 25D559315 MINAKETAN GOUD Zoology 55.5 167 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

168 25D274911 BHUPRIYAMAYEE SABAR Zoology 55.33 168 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

169 25D557417 ASHISH JAGAT Zoology 55.17 169 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

170 25D231557 TOFAN SAHU Zoology 55 170 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 12350 2320

171 25D470027 BHUTESWAR SUNANI Zoology 55 171 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

172 25D154477 KHUSHBU PATEL Zoology 54.67 172 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

173 25D295993 NITESH KUMAR NAIK Zoology 54.5 173 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 5000 9670

174 25D023919 NAFISA FATIMA Zoology 53.67 174 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

175 25D559891 PRIYADARSHINI NAIK Zoology 53.6 175 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

176 25D317613 KHEMRAJ NAIK Zoology 53.33 176 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

177 25D434065 SUBHADRA MAJHI Zoology 53.33 177 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

178 25D109935 NIRMAKHI SUNANI Zoology 53 178 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

179 25D490167 HANAN AROLD NAG Zoology 52.33 179 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 6371 8299

180 25D493441 BIKASH KUMAR SUNA Zoology 52.33 180 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

181 25D109281 NITESH KAIBARTTA Zoology 52.33 181 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

182 25D249535 SHOBHAGINI MAJHI Zoology 51.67 182 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

183 25D279451 BOLORAM MAJHI Zoology 51.33 183 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

184 25D159055 DEBASISH GOPAL Zoology 51 184 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

185 25D571739 HARI CHANDAN BEHERA Zoology 50.4 185 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

186 25D168791 KADAMBINI GOPAL Zoology 50.33 186 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 12350 2320

187 25D214571 SWAGAT RANJAN PANDA Zoology 50.33 187 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

188 25D574503 NILIMA MAHANANDA Zoology 50.2 188 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

189 25D532309 RAKESHBAGH Zoology 50.17 189 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

190 25D155383 DIKSHYA PATEL Zoology 50 190 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

191 25D328559 CHULESWAR SUNANI Zoology 50 191 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

192 25D420447 BRUNDABATI MAJHI Zoology 49.6 192 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

193 25D065619 RINKI MAHANAND Zoology 49.33 193 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

194 25D070899 DHANANJAYA SABAR Zoology 49.33 194 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

195 25D038239 HIMANSU GHIVELA Zoology 49.33 195 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

196 25D514183 SHRABAN KUMAR DANDASENAZoology 49.33 196 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

197 25D218983 NIRUPAMA SAHU Zoology 49.17 197 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

198 25D039899 SURAJ PRAKASH PATEL Zoology 49.17 198 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

199 25D462323 REEMA PATEL Zoology 49 199 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

200 25D493187 RABINDRA PATEL Zoology 48.5 200 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

201 25D424399 LACHHAMANI SUNANI Zoology 48.33 201 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

202 25D591375 LAXMI RAUT Zoology 47.83 202 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

203 25D311483 DALI PODH Zoology 47.83 203 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

204 25D326077 BASANTA MAJHI Zoology 47.5 204 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

205 25D033497 ANKIT PATRA Zoology 47.5 205 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9566 5104

206 25D323257 TUNI KAIBARTA Zoology 47.17 206 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

207 25D235733 HRUSHIKESH PUTEL Zoology 47 207 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9000 5670

208 25D570141 DHANANJAYA TANDI Zoology 46.83 208 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

209 25D184831 NALINI MAJHI Zoology 46.83 209 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

210 25D131079 KUNTALA BAG Zoology 46.67 210 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

211 25D444977 SUSHANTA ROUT Zoology 46.5 211 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

212 25D505607 JASHOBANTA TANDI Zoology 46.5 212 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

213 25D567623 SAROJ BANDICHHOR Zoology 45.83 213 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670
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214 25D199409 KRISHNA NIAL Zoology 45.83 214 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

215 25D563589 LACHHAMI MAJHI Zoology 45.75 215 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

216 25D130501 JANMEJAYA TANDI Zoology 45.67 216 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

217 25D496429 SINDHUKA DHARUA Zoology 45.17 217 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

218 25D434799 SUNITA CHHURA Zoology 45 218 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

219 25D246453 BASANTA SAHU Zoology 39.83 219 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

220 25D311239 DEVJYOTI ROUT Zoology 5.03 220 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

1 25D562253 LINGARAJ MAJHI Commerce 39.67 1 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

2 25D072067 HARSHJEET SINGH Commerce 39.33 2 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 0 12257

3 25D552469 DEEPAK NIAL Commerce 38.17 3 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

4 25D596735 HARSH AGRAWAL Commerce 37.83 4 Male CHSE, Odisha 12257 6000 6257

5 25D316965 PRASANTA MAHANAND Commerce 37.33 5 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

6 25D420485 AMIT MAHANANDA Commerce 36 6 Male CHSE, Odisha 12149 0 12149

1 25D235151 CHUDAMANI CHHURA Chemistry 85.17 1 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

2 25D194923 RAMYA RANJAN NAIK Chemistry 81.17 2 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 6445 8225

3 25D084579 SMRUTISIKHA PANIGRAHI Chemistry 79.83 3 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 14550 0

4 25D173773 SNEHA DWARI Chemistry 79.5 4 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

5 25D443899 ATULYA KUMAR BEHERA Chemistry 78 5 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

6 25D061747 MANDAKINI SAHU Chemistry 77.5 6 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 19908 -5358

7 25D565127 SAMYAK PRADHAN Chemistry 75 7 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 2599 12071

8 25D466109 JAYASHREE BEHERA Chemistry 74.67 8 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

9 25D049509 CHUDAMANI BEMAL Chemistry 74 9 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

10 25D251735 NARESH GUAL Chemistry 73.67 10 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

11 25D533995 HEMANTA BAGH Chemistry 73.67 11 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

12 25D199045 ARCHANA PRADHAN Chemistry 73 12 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 9566 4984

13 25D302821 KARAN SHARMA Chemistry 70.17 13 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 1471 13199

14 25D601277 LILABATI GAHIR Chemistry 70 14 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

15 25D215191 MONIKA RANA Chemistry 69.2 15 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 5289 9261

16 25D155619 ABHIPSA PANIGRAHI Chemistry 68.6 16 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

17 25D077775 SRIKANTA ROUTRAY Chemistry 68.4 17 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

18 25D198085 TEKDHAR BEHERA Chemistry 68.33 18 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

19 25D484007 PITAMBAR MAJHI Chemistry 67.67 19 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 1151 13399

20 25D119929 ABHINASH BEHERA Chemistry 67.5 20 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9566 5104

21 25D274711 DUSHMANTA MEHER Chemistry 67.33 21 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

22 25D357225 MOUSUMI BAG Chemistry 67 22 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

23 25D084005 AJAYA NAIK Chemistry 65.5 23 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

24 25D086219 CHANDAN BEHERA Chemistry 65.33 24 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 14670 0

25 25D579771 PAYAL MAHANANDA Chemistry 64.5 25 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

26 25D080153 PRANARANJAN MAHANANDAChemistry 64.5 26 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 10000 4550

27 25D132411 NIKITA PODH Chemistry 64.4 27 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

28 25D437185 MONIKA PANDEY Chemistry 63.8 28 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 11633 2917

29 25D221283 MAHESH SATNAMI Chemistry 63.5 29 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

30 25D286247 EKALABYA NAIK Chemistry 63.5 30 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

31 25D121249 JAYANTA GOPAL Chemistry 63.33 31 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 26670 -12000

32 25D294307 DEEPTI TANDI Chemistry 62.67 32 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 4900 9650

33 25D134669 TOPHAN SAHU Chemistry 62.67 33 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 15321 -651

34 25D087081 SHRUTIREKHA BAG Chemistry 62.67 34 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

35 25D130849 PADMINI CHOUHAN Chemistry 62.6 35 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

36 25D053985 RAKHEE BEHERA Chemistry 62.5 36 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

37 25D142941 SWAGATAM TANDI Chemistry 62.4 37 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

38 25D529437 KAMALESH NAIK Chemistry 62.17 38 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 18583 -4033

39 25D155413 CHULABANTI SABAR Chemistry 62.17 39 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1730 12820

40 25D487611 RODANE MAJHI Chemistry 61.83 40 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

41 25D340865 TIKESWAR BHOI Chemistry 61.67 41 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 14670 0

42 25D129353 JOGENDRA BISHI Chemistry 61.33 42 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 20100 -5430
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43 25D258149 BEBISMITA MEHER Chemistry 61.17 43 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1339 13211

44 25D162785 UMAKANTI SUNANI Chemistry 60.8 44 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 4900 9650

45 25D569395 PAYAL CHHATRIA Chemistry 60.67 45 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

46 25D176097 SATYA RANJAN BEHERA Chemistry 60 46 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

47 25D063769 JYOTIRMAYEE PRADHANI Chemistry 60 47 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

48 25D118209 SUBIT KAIBARTA Chemistry 59 48 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

49 25D542469 SHASHI BAG Chemistry 59 49 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 7900 6770

50 25D235949 CHITTARANJAN SUNANI Chemistry 58.67 50 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

51 25D126993 TUKULAL BIHARI Chemistry 58.4 51 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

52 25D099669 BIBEK SAHU Chemistry 58.33 52 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

53 25D591361 TILOTTAMA MAHANAND Chemistry 58.17 53 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

54 25D075281 MANISH MAJHI Chemistry 58 54 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 6071 8479

55 25D015455 PINKY MAJHI Chemistry 57.67 55 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

56 25D555551 SIDURAM DHURUA Chemistry 57.17 56 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

57 25D244147 RINKU SAHU Chemistry 57 57 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

58 25D465713 BHABASAGAR MAJHI Chemistry 56.83 58 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

59 25D027523 SASMITA SAGARIA Chemistry 56.67 59 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

60 25D141333 ALISA SETHI Chemistry 56 60 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

61 25D320645 ABHISEK SABAR Chemistry 56 61 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

62 25D323001 ANIL NIAL Chemistry 55.83 62 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

63 25D197731 KUNJABIHARI MANAHIRA Chemistry 55.33 63 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

64 25D420561 DINKESWAR BEHERA Chemistry 54.83 64 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

65 25D202519 OM PRAKASHA BEMAL Chemistry 54.5 65 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 7800 6750

66 25D072507 PRAMATHA MAJHI Chemistry 54.5 66 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

67 25D267123 GOLAKA BIHARI PARI Chemistry 54.17 67 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

68 25D599931 NITESH KUMAR SA Chemistry 52.5 68 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

69 25D324109 SUNIL BINAT Chemistry 51.83 69 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211

70 25D271913 SAMEER BAG Chemistry 51.67 70 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

71 25D568743 MAHAN SINGH MAJHI Chemistry 51 71 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

72 25D571739 HARI CHANDAN BEHERA Chemistry 50.4 72 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

73 25D214571 SWAGAT RANJAN PANDA Chemistry 50.33 73 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

74 25D328559 CHULESWAR SUNANI Chemistry 50 74 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

75 25D065619 RINKI MAHANAND Chemistry 49.33 75 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

76 25D493187 RABINDRA PATEL Chemistry 48.5 76 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

77 25D033497 ANKIT PATRA Chemistry 47.5 77 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9566 5104

78 25D434799 SUNITA CHHURA Chemistry 45 78 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

79 25D511067 JASMITA BEHERA Chemistry 42.5 79 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 1000 13550

1 25D223587 PARESH MEHER Computer Science 66.17 1 Male CBSE, New Delhi 26670 26670 0

2 25D126193 KADMIEL RANJAN DANDIAComputer Science 65.8 2 Male CBSE, New Delhi 26670 0 26670

3 25D579771 PAYAL MAHANANDA Computer Science 64.5 3 Female CBSE, New Delhi 26550 0 26550

4 25D035157 PRERANA SAHU Computer Science 64 4 Female CHSE, Odisha 26550 14550 12000

5 25D188177 KANCHAN PANDEY Computer Science 63.6 5 Female CBSE, New Delhi 26550 6071 20479

6 25D286247 EKALABYA NAIK Computer Science 63.5 6 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 0 26670

7 25D155835 TAPOBANTA BAG Computer Science 62.33 7 Male CBSE, New Delhi 26670 0 26670

8 25D292917 DIKSITA MEHER Computer Science 62.17 8 Female CHSE, Odisha 26550 12350 14200

9 25D529437 KAMALESH NAIK Computer Science 62.17 9 Male CHSE, Odisha 26550 18583 7967

10 25D283281 PUSHPENDRA ROUT Computer Science 61.83 10 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 0 26670

11 25D009015 JINGYASHA BISHI Computer Science 61.2 11 Female CBSE, New Delhi 26550 0 26550

12 25D152715 HIMALAYA KATA Computer Science 60.67 12 Female CHSE, Odisha 26550 0 26550

13 25D105139 SANJUKTA ADA Computer Science 60 13 Female CHSE, Odisha 26550 0 26550

14 25D103451 SIDDHARTH BEHERA Computer Science 60 14 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 1438 25232

15 25D491527 SUBHASINI KETAKI Computer Science 59.17 15 Female CHSE, Odisha 26550 0 26550

16 25D235949 CHITTARANJAN SUNANI Computer Science 58.67 16 Male CHSE, Odisha 26550 0 26550

17 25D266799 PARAMESWAR HANS Computer Science 58 17 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 15321 11349

18 25D585385 AYUSHMAN THAKUR Computer Science 57.67 18 Male CBSE, New Delhi 26670 8943 17727
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19 25D075241 SWARNALATA BAGARTY Computer Science 56.4 19 Female CBSE, New Delhi 26550 6313 20237

20 25D082033 SUPRIYA PRIYADARSINI DANDSENAComputer Science 56.17 20 Female CHSE, Odisha 26550 30000 -3450

21 25D320645 ABHISEK SABAR Computer Science 56 21 Male CBSE, New Delhi 26550 0 26550

22 25D231557 TOFAN SAHU Computer Science 55 22 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 12350 14320

23 25D161151 SAI SHUBHASMITA NAYAKComputer Science 54.83 23 Female CHSE, Odisha 26550 1339 25211

24 25D115025 CHODAGANGA SAHU Computer Science 54.5 24 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 12350 14320

25 25D295993 NITESH KUMAR NAIK Computer Science 54.5 25 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 5000 21670

26 25D559891 PRIYADARSHINI NAIK Computer Science 53.6 26 Female CBSE, New Delhi 26550 0 26550

27 25D246449 SHILPASHREE HATI Computer Science 53.17 27 Female CHSE, Odisha 26550 0 26550

28 25D237269 GHANASHYAM NAIK Computer Science 52.67 28 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 0 26670

29 25D440315 PADMASINI JAGAT Computer Science 52.5 29 Female CHSE, Odisha 26550 0 26550

30 25D003025 MRUTYUNJAYA DAS Computer Science 51.83 30 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 0 26670

31 25D208149 GUMAN KUMAR PATEL Computer Science 51.17 31 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 0 26670

32 25D284501 DINESH DANSANA Computer Science 50.5 32 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 5421 21249

33 25D214571 SWAGAT RANJAN PANDA Computer Science 50.33 33 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 0 26670

34 25D598145 DEEPANJALI SAHU Computer Science 50 34 Female CHSE, Odisha 26550 0 26550

35 25D071045 BHAWANI BAG Computer Science 48.33 35 Male CHSE, Odisha 26550 21000 5550

36 25D444977 SUSHANTA ROUT Computer Science 46.5 36 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 0 26670

37 25D020961 DEEPAK KUMAR JAL Computer Science 45.17 37 Male CHSE, Odisha 26550 0 26550

38 25D002495 RAJINDRA KHAMARI Computer Science 45.17 38 Male CHSE, Odisha 26550 0 26550

39 25D246453 BASANTA SAHU Computer Science 39.83 39 Male CHSE, Odisha 26670 1471 25199

1 25D100541 SIBASISH SHAILA Mathematics 82.17 1 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14550 5510 9040

2 25D170265 SUMIT KUMAR MEHER Mathematics 81.67 2 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 14670 0

3 25D121195 SMRUTISMITA SHA Mathematics 81.4 3 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 2467 12083

4 25D012651 AKASH MEHER Mathematics 77.67 4 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 14670 0

5 25D106717 ALOK SAHA Mathematics 75.83 5 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 10185 4485

6 25D565127 SAMYAK PRADHAN Mathematics 75 6 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 2599 12071

7 25D323777 LOHITAKSHYA SA Mathematics 74.67 7 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 6445 8225

8 25D250131 BIKASH RANJAN SABAR Mathematics 73.67 8 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

9 25D182821 NITESH KUMAR MEHER Mathematics 72.67 9 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1873 12797

10 25D264893 RINKU PATEL Mathematics 70.83 10 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 30000 -15330

11 25D302821 KARAN SHARMA Mathematics 70.17 11 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 1471 13199

12 25D015627 PRASADU BEHERA Mathematics 69.6 12 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 10500 4170

13 25D184811 PRIYANKA BEHERA Mathematics 69.17 13 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 12350 2200

14 25D133935 GHANINIDRA CHANDAN Mathematics 68.83 14 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

15 25D424545 BISHWAJIT RANA Mathematics 68.67 15 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 11000 3670

16 25D455205 DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAK Mathematics 68.67 16 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

17 25D270995 TANMAYA TANDI Mathematics 66.33 17 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 8202 6348

18 25D038345 NILU SAHU Mathematics 65.5 18 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 14670 0

19 25D182795 RAMYA RANJAN MEHER Mathematics 65 19 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 12000 2670

20 25D579771 PAYAL MAHANANDA Mathematics 64.5 20 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

21 25D188177 KANCHAN PANDEY Mathematics 63.6 21 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 6071 8479

22 25D294307 DEEPTI TANDI Mathematics 62.67 22 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 4900 9650

23 25D157563 PREM KUMAR BAG Mathematics 61.6 23 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 8592 6078

24 25D448007 ROHIT NIAL Mathematics 60.83 24 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 5421 9249

25 25D033829 BASUKI SABAR Mathematics 58.67 25 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

26 25D099669 BIBEK SAHU Mathematics 58.33 26 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

27 25D260459 RITIK KUMAR SETHI Mathematics 57.67 27 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

28 25D001809 PUNAM YADAV Mathematics 57.6 28 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 1000 13550

29 25D027523 SASMITA SAGARIA Mathematics 56.67 29 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

30 25D315271 GANPAT MAJHI Mathematics 56.17 30 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

31 25D214667 BHAGABAN MALI Mathematics 55.83 31 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 7900 6770

32 25D080103 MAMATA BAG Mathematics 54.67 32 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

33 25D246449 SHILPASHREE HATI Mathematics 53.17 33 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

34 25D560503 SRUTI DEEP Mathematics 52.4 34 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550
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35 25D363547 SAMEER LUHA Mathematics 52 35 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

36 25D513461 BHARAT NAIK Mathematics 50.83 36 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 6071 8479

37 25D024897 ANUPAM JAGAT Mathematics 50.33 37 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211

38 25D473667 BINATI MAJHI Mathematics 50 38 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

39 25D145611 TULASIRAM SABAR Mathematics 48.17 39 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

40 25D130501 JANMEJAYA TANDI Mathematics 45.67 40 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

41 25D505169 SHIVRAM KRISHNA BAG Mathematics 44 41 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

1 25D565127 SAMYAK PRADHAN Physics 75 1 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 2599 12071

2 25D533995 HEMANTA BAGH Physics 73.67 2 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

3 25D472657 HARISHMA SABAR Physics 73.33 3 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 14550 0

4 25D182821 NITESH KUMAR MEHER Physics 72.67 4 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1873 12797

5 25D494805 ARYAN SAHU Physics 72 5 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

6 25D098751 SURAJ MEHER Physics 71 6 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

7 25D169173 RAMESH CHANDRAKAR Physics 70.6 7 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 6445 8225

8 25D150503 JUDHISTIR NAYAK Physics 70.33 8 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

9 25D302821 KARAN SHARMA Physics 70.17 9 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 1471 13199

10 25D570491 SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA BEHERAPhysics 69 10 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 12350 2200

11 25D077775 SRIKANTA ROUTRAY Physics 68.4 11 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

12 25D500157 TEKDHAR BAGH Physics 67.83 12 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 14550 0

13 25D089247 PAYAL HANS Physics 67.6 13 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 12071 2479

14 25D274711 DUSHMANTA MEHER Physics 67.33 14 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

15 25D443335 KARAN PANDEY Physics 66.6 15 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

16 25D270995 TANMAYA TANDI Physics 66.33 16 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 8202 6348

17 25D059625 HEMANTA BEHERA Physics 66.33 17 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 5000 9670

18 25D038345 NILU SAHU Physics 65.5 18 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 14670 0

19 25D269505 SUBHAM PATEL Physics 64.67 19 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9566 5104

20 25D579771 PAYAL MAHANANDA Physics 64.5 20 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

21 25D188177 KANCHAN PANDEY Physics 63.6 21 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 6071 8479

22 25D221283 MAHESH SATNAMI Physics 63.5 22 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

23 25D294307 DEEPTI TANDI Physics 62.67 23 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 4900 9650

24 25D326721 TUSAR MAJHI Physics 62 24 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

25 25D083543 PRANAB KISHOR DAS Physics 61.8 25 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

26 25D157563 PREM KUMAR BAG Physics 61.6 26 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 8592 6078

27 25D121277 GOBINDA NIAL Physics 61.5 27 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9566 5104

28 25D000449 PRABIN KUMAR SUNANI Physics 60.33 28 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 9566 4984

29 25D105139 SANJUKTA ADA Physics 60 29 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

30 25D103451 SIDDHARTH BEHERA Physics 60 30 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1438 13232

31 25D111485 RAJEN SAHU Physics 59.6 31 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

32 25D241377 MOHIT KUMAR NAG Physics 59.33 32 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 11623 2927

33 25D491527 SUBHASINI KETAKI Physics 59.17 33 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

34 25D118209 SUBIT KAIBARTA Physics 59 34 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

35 25D081001 DHARMARAJ BANCHHOR Physics 59 35 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9000 5670

36 25D542469 SHASHI BAG Physics 59 36 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 7900 6770

37 25D127833 RUKESH GOUD Physics 58.83 37 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

38 25D235949 CHITTARANJAN SUNANI Physics 58.67 38 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

39 25D099669 BIBEK SAHU Physics 58.33 39 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

40 25D214735 BABLU PUTEL Physics 58 40 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

41 25D240277 DAINARANI SABAR Physics 57.17 41 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

42 25D027523 SASMITA SAGARIA Physics 56.67 42 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

43 25D238227 TEJARAJ MEHER Physics 56.5 43 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 8799 5751

44 25D033293 MEGHANATH ROUT Physics 55.83 44 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

45 25D135435 ANSIKA SABAR Physics 55.8 45 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 14000 550

46 25D161151 SAI SHUBHASMITA NAYAKPhysics 54.83 46 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211

47 25D267123 GOLAKA BIHARI PARI Physics 54.17 47 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

48 25D240881 JYOTSNA HANS Physics 53.83 48 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550
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49 25D511729 KONAL SAHU Physics 52.67 49 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 30000 -15330

50 25D293785 JOGESH BARIK Physics 52.6 50 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

51 25D599931 NITESH KUMAR SA Physics 52.5 51 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

52 25D172319 KRISHNA KUMAR NAG Physics 52.17 52 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

53 25D324109 SUNIL BINAT Physics 51.83 53 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211

54 25D267185 KUMODINI JYOTISH Physics 51.67 54 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

55 25D271913 SAMEER BAG Physics 51.67 55 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

56 25D261079 JAGYASENI SAGARIA Physics 50.5 56 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

57 25D571739 HARI CHANDAN BEHERA Physics 50.4 57 Male CBSE, New Delhi 14670 0 14670

58 25D024897 ANUPAM JAGAT Physics 50.33 58 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 1339 13211

59 25D578143 JHASKETAN BAG Physics 50.33 59 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

60 25D574503 NILIMA MAHANANDA Physics 50.2 60 Female CBSE, New Delhi 14550 0 14550

61 25D071415 DEBARAJ PUTEL Physics 48.83 61 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 1471 13199

62 25D502747 NAMITA MAJHI Physics 48.33 62 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

63 25D203181 MAHESH BISWAL Physics 48.17 63 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

64 25D474695 DEBENDRA MAJHI Physics 48 64 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

65 25D593039 GOPAL KRUSHNA MAJHI Physics 47.83 65 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

66 25D033497 ANKIT PATRA Physics 47.5 66 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 9566 5104

67 25D093747 JAGRUTI PRADHANI Physics 45.83 67 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550

68 25D199409 KRISHNA NIAL Physics 45.83 68 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 15321 -771

69 25D434577 ABHIMANYU DHARUA Physics 45.5 69 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 8880 5670

70 25D001177 ROHAN KUMAR SAHIS Physics 45.5 70 Male CHSE, Odisha 14550 13700 850

71 25D447765 TRIMAN BAG Physics 45.33 71 Male CHSE, Odisha 14670 0 14670

72 25D514447 KSHIRATI BAG Physics 42 72 Female CHSE, Odisha 14550 0 14550


